6727634 Commerce Oaks Drive, Oak Ridge North. Texas 77385.
Phone: +1 888 - 663 - 1786 | Fax: +1 888 - 819 -6055 | pto@bezares.com | pto-usa.com
Series
4100 & 4110
Pneumatic
Neumático
SAE 8 Hole, Heavy Duty
PTO SAE8 Taladros Reforzado

4100 & 4110SAE 8 Hole, Heavy Duty
PTO SAE8 Taladros Reforzado
Part Number Breakdown Codificación PTO
4100 RJ01 1NBX
SERIES:
4100  Standard mounting, 8 bolt
4110 Deep mounting, 8 bolt
VERSIONS:
X Standard
ASSEMBLY
ARRANGEMENTS:
1 Right, Forward
3 Left, Forward
OUTPUT TYPE:
DA ISO 4 bolt
IC Flange SAE 1400
RB SAE B, 2/4 bolt, 15T rotatable
RJ SAE C 4 bolt (14 teeth)
RK SAE C 2/4 bolt
SE SAE type 1¼” round shaft
SG SAE type 1½” round shaft
INPUT GEAR:
01 Fuller series
24 Mack
SHIFTER TYPE:
A Air with 101 air kit
N  Air without 101 air kit
INTERNAL RATIOS:
57% (B)
70% (C)